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Rehearsal Schedule – BEAUTY & THE BEAST 
DESERT THEATRICALS 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE – As of Jan 2, 2023 
 
The word add indicates that the characters are added to those characters previously called. This continues 
until you reach a time slot without add at the beginning of the called characters.  All rehearsals at the 
amphitheatre unless otherwise noted on schedule. 

 

Saturday, Jan 14 
12:00pm – 5:00 pm 

 
 

 

12:00pm MUSIC & Measurements Full Cast 

Sunday, Jan 15 
12:00pm – 5:00 pm 

  

12:00pm 

2:00pm 

MUSIC Full Cast 

Hamlin 

Monday, Feb 20 
6:00pm – 10:00 pm 

 Rita 

6:00pm Review Music – Sing Thru Full Cast 

Tuesday, Feb 21 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6:00pm 
 
7:30pm 
 
 
8:00pm 

Page 10-15 Scene I-1 and 2 
No Matter What, Reprise, The Forest 
Page 15-20 Scene I-3 
 
 
Page 27-38 Scene 5 thru Is This Home 

Bell, Maurice 
 
Add Cogsworth, Lumiere 
Babette, Mrs. P, Chip 
Beast 
Add Wardrobe 

Wednesday, Feb 22 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6:00pm 
7:30pm 

Me 
Page 9-10, Belle Reprise and scene  
Page 22-26 

Belle, Gaston 
Add LeFou 

Thursday, Feb 23 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

 No Leigh/SCOTT SMITH 
Rita 

6:00pm Scene 6, Tavern (Gaston) Gaston, LeFou, Ensemble 
Add Maurice 8:30pm 

Friday, Feb 24 
5:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

5:00pm 
6:00pm 
 
7:00pm 

If I Can’t Love Her 
Scene II-2 Something There 
 
Human Again 

Beast 
Add Belle, Mrs Potts, Chips, 
Cogsworth, Lumiere 
Add Wardrobe, Babette 

Saturday, Feb 25 
12:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

 Rita 
 

12:00pm I-1, Belle Belle, Ensemble 
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Sunday, Feb 26 
12:00pm – 6:00 pm 

  

12:00pm 
1:00pm 
 
2:30pm 
 
 
 
3:30pm 
5:00pm 

Be Our Guest 
Continue 1:00 

 
 

Continue 2:30 
 
 

Continue 3:30 
Block Scene I-7 

Lumiere, Belle, Flatware 
Add Paul, Miguel, Carlos 
Michael, Koby, Mia, Julie 
Babette and Wardrobe 
Add Chip, Mrs. Potts 
Cogsworth, Charlotte, Kruz 
Lucy, Bronwyn 
Add Napkins and Joan 

Tuesday, Feb 28 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6:00pm Page 76, Beauty & The Beast 
If I Can’t Love Her Reprise 

Mrs. Potts, Beast, Belle 
Lumiere, Cogsworth, Chip 

Wednesday, Mar 1 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

 Kruz 

6:00pm 
6:30pm 

A Change In Me 
Scene II-3, Show Me The Beast 

Belle 
Add D’Arque, Maurice 
Lefou, Gaston, Ensemble 

Thursday, Mar 2 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

Load In at 10am 
All who can help 

No Leigh/SCOTT SMITH 
 

6:00pm II-4, We Are Home thru end of show Full Cast 
Friday, Mar 3 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

 Load In at 10am 
All who can help 

6:00pm Run Act II Full Cast 
Saturday, Mar 4 
12:00pm – 5:00 pm 

  

12:00pm Run Show Full Cast 
Sunday, Mar 5 
12:00pm – 5:00 pm 

  

12:00pm Run Show Full Cast 
Monday, Mar 6 
6:00pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6:00pm Run Show Full Cast 

Tuesday, Mar 7 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6:00pm Run Show Full Cast 
Wednesday, Mar 8 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6:00pm Run Show Full Cast 
Thursday, Mar 9 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

  

6:00pm Run Show Full Cast 
Saturday, Mar 11 
12:00pm – 6:00 pm 

Costumes at 5pm Men 
MAKE-UP Tutorial Women 

 

12:00pm Run Show Full Cast 
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Sunday, Mar 12 
12:00pm – 6:00 pm 

Costumes at 5pm Women 
MAKE-UP tutorial MEN 

 

12:00pm Run Show Full Cast 
Monday, Mar 13 THRU 
Thursday, Mar 16 
6:00 pm – 11:00 pm  

Run Show/Tech 
Add Band Tuesday 

Full Cast and Crew 

Friday, Mar 17 THRU 
Sunday, Mar 19 
6:30 pm 

6:30 Call for 7:30 shows Full Cast and Crew 

 


